
DPLL Postseason Tournament Schedule (single elimination)

Date Time Division Game Home Away Field Plate Umpire Field Umpire Concession

Saturday, May 1, 2021 10:00 AM A Game 1 Julian

Saturday, May 1, 2021 10:00 AM A Game 2 Japson

Saturday, May 1, 2021 1:00 PM AA Game 1 Julian

Saturday, May 1, 2021 1:00 PM AA Game 2 Jaspon

Saturday, May 1, 2021 4:00 PM AAA Game 1 Julian

Saturday, May 1, 2021 4:00 PM AAA Game 2 Jaspon

Saturday, May 1, 2021 7:00 PM Majors Game 1 Julian

Saturday, May 1, 2021 7:00 PM Majors Game 2 Jaspon

Sunday, May 2, 2021

Monday, May 3, 2021 6:30 PM AAA Game 3 Julian

Monday, May 3, 2021 6:30 PM AAA Game 4 Jaspon

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 6:30 PM Juniors Game 1 Schick

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 6:30 PM Majors Game 3 Julian

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 6:30 PM Majors Game 4 Jaspon

Wednesday, May 5, 2021 6:30 PM AAA Game 5 Julian

Wednesday, May 5, 2021 6:30 PM AAA Game 6 Jaspon

Thursday, May 6, 2021 6:30 PM Juniors Game 2 Schick

Thursday, May 6, 2021 6:30 PM Majors Game 5 Julian

Thursday, May 6, 2021 6:30 PM Majors Game 6 Jaspon

Friday, May 7, 2021 6:30 PM AAA Game 7 Julian

Friday, May 7, 2021 6:30 PM AAA Game 8 Jaspon

Saturday, May 8, 2021 10:00 AM A Game 3 Julian

Saturday, May 8, 2021 10:00 AM A Game 4 Jaspon

Saturday, May 8, 2021 1:00 PM AA Game 3 Julian

Saturday, May 8, 2021 1:00 PM AA Game 4 Jaspon

Saturday, May 8, 2021 4:00 PM AAA Game 9 Julian

Saturday, May 8, 2021 6:30 PM Juniors Game 3 (if nec) Schick

Saturday, May 8, 2021 7:00 PM Majors Game 7 Julian

Saturday, May 8, 2021 7:00 PM Majors Game 8 Jaspon

Sunday, May 9, 2021

Monday, May 10, 2021 6:30 PM Majors Game 9 Julian

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 6:30 PM AAA AAA Champ Gm #1 Julian

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 6:30 PM Majors Majors Champ Gm #1 Julian

Thursday, May 13th, 2021 6:30 PM AAA AAA Champ Gm #2 (if nec) Julian

Friday, May 14, 2021 6:30 PM Majors Majors Champ Gm #2 (if nec) Julian

Saturday, May 15, 2021 10:00 AM A A Championship Game Julian

Saturday, May 15, 2021 1:00 PM AA AA Championship Game Julian

Sunday, May 16, 2021

Monday, May 17, 2021

Seed 2 vs. G2 W

Astros vs. Reds

Seed 2 vs. G2 W

G2 L vs. G3 L

Matchup

Seed 3 vs. Seed 6

Seed 4 vs. Seed 5

Seed 3 vs. Seed 6

Seed 4 vs. Seed 5

Seed 3 vs. Seed 6

Winner of AA and A tournaments do not advance - season is completed

Seed 1 vs. G1 W

G3 W vs. G4 W

G3 W vs. G4 W

Seed 4 vs. Seed 5

Seed 4 vs. Seed 5

Seed 2 vs. G2 W

Seed 2 vs. G2 W

Seed 3 vs. Seed 6

Seed 1 vs. G1 W

OPEN

G1 L vs. G4 L

G2 L vs. G3 L

G1 L vs. G4 L

G3 W vs. G4 W

G5 W vs. G6 W

DPLL Spring 2021 Post-season Baseball Tournament

Winner of AAA and Majors tournaments advances to Top Team, beginning Tuesday, May 18th (location TBD)

OPEN

Seed 1 vs. G1 W

Reds vs. Astros

Astros vs. Reds

OPEN

G10 W vs. G10 L

G7 L vs. G8 W

G7 L vs. G8 W

G7 W vs. G9 W

G10 W vs. G10 L

G7 W vs. G9 W

G3 W vs. G4 W

G5 W vs. G6 W

Seed 1 vs. G1 W


